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Ergebnisliste REIN-O-MANIA, Kreuth

Start-Nr. Reiter

28

66

26
106
122
18

46

25

27

74

52

103
84

47

59

111

Fonck, Bernard
Kronsteiner, Rudi
Fonck-Poels, Ann
Schmitt, Volker
Hormann, Nico
Larcombe, Shauna
Hérmann, Nico
Fonck-Poels, Ann
Fonck, Bernard
Ludwig, Grischa
Kofler, Uli
Wagner, Adi
Ramsey, Clint
Hormann, Nico
Klipfel, Chuck
Sandyck, Michel

Eventomania D 85080 Gaimersheim Angermihle 9

Lawson Trophy Open

Donnerstag, 28. August 2008

Land

BEL
AUT
BEL
GER
GER
AUS
GER
BEL
BEL
GER
ITA
GER
USA
GER
USA
NED

Pferd Punkte Preisgeld
The Rumble Bee 232 $ 8537,30
Star Spangled Whiz 229 $ 7223,87
Lenas Pegesis 225,5 $ 4597,01
Jacs Ready To Slide 224 $ 3283,58
Topsail Whizard 223 $ 2791,04
RS Fondadores 223 $ 2791,04
Remidoc 220,5 $ 1805,97
Little Steppin Lena 220,5 $ 1805,97
ND Whiz N Starlight 220
Hollywood Yankee 219
Hot Smokin Chex 215,5
Smart Prince Boogie 215
Lean With Hollywood 213
Olenas Diablo Star 209
Joe Wise Er 208
Lil Ruf N Great Sstar

Telefon:08458/5405 Fax:08458/2747



